

Witness recalled and duly sworn on 03.10.2022.

Further Chief – Examination by learned Special PP. :

Now I see entire file of account in respect of OD Account of Mohammed Yusuf, same is marked as Ex.P155. Now I see entire file of account of OD account of Amir Uddin, same is marked as Ex.P156. Now I see entire file of account of OD account of Aman Ullah Khan, same is marked as Ex.P157. Now I see entire file of OD account of Nafiza Aktar said entire file is marked as Ex.P158. Now

I see entire file of account of Muneer Begaum, same is marked as Ex.P159. Now I see entire file of account of Shanaz, same is marked as Ex.P160. Now I see entire file of account of Tahseen Begum, same is marked as Ex.P161. Now I see suspension file of Al Asad Ullah, same is marked as Ex.P162. Now I see entire file of account of Yashodha C. Vernekar, same is marked as Ex.P163. Now I see entire file of Mohammed Zayeem, same is marked as Ex.P164. Now I see entire file of real estate loan of Khasim Shariff, same is marked as Ex.P165. Now I see entire file of mortgage loan of Syed Sadir Pasha, same is marked as Ex.P166. Now I see entire file of mortgage loan of Mohammed Saleem, same is marked as Ex.P167. Now I see entire file of mortgage loan of Zohra Tabssum, same is marked as Ex.P168. Now I see entire file of S. Shantharam, same is marked as Ex.P169. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Sabeha Jamsheed, same is marked as Ex.P170. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Raghu Patil, same is marked as Ex.P171. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Gayathri Devi, same is marked as Ex.P172. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Imtiyaz Hussain, same is marked as Ex.P173. Now I see entire file of real estate account of Kuthejunnisa, same is marked as Ex.P174. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of S.M. Jamsheer, same is marked as Ex.P175. Now I see entire file of real estate account of Noor Unnissa K. same is marked as Ex.P176. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Abdul Majid, same is marked as Ex.P177. Now

I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Syed Tajid, same is marked as Ex.P178. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Sabina Begum, same is marked as Ex.P179. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Mercy Sebastam, same is marked as Ex.P180. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Safdar Hussain, same is marked as Ex.P181. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Mahera Waheed, same is marked as Ex.P182. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Begum Jhan, same is marked as Ex.P183. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of M.G. Nayaz Ahmed, same is marked as Ex.P184. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Sudhendra B. S., same is marked as Ex.P185. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Reshma Mubeen, same is marked as Ex.P186. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Khadar Shariff, same is marked as Ex.P187. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Umah Salma, same is marked as Ex.P188. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Mohammed Asmal, same is marked as Ex.P189. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Remulla Shariff, same is marked as Ex.P190. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Haseen Ahmed, same is marked as Ex.P191. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Ayusha Siddique, same is marked as Ex.P192. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of S.M.Javid, same is marked as Ex.P193. Now I see entire file of credit limit sanction of Syed Mujahid, same is marked as Ex.P194. Now I see inspection report filed u/sec. 35 of Banking Resolution

Act, entire file is marked as Ex.P195. The saidfile consists loan particulars and default committed by borrowers.

At this stage further chief examination of witness deferred as per request of learned Spl. PP.

(Typed to my dictation in open Court).

R O I & A C

I ACMM, Bengaluru.

